KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA INS KALINGA

BHEEMUNIPATNAM VISAKHAPATNAM
CCA PRIMARY ACTIVITIES 2019-20
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DATE

05/04/2019
12/04/2019
26/04/2019
21/06/2019
28/06/2019
05/07/2019
12/07/2019
19/07/2019
26/07/2019
02/08/2019
09/08/2019
16/08/2019
23/08/2019
30/08/2019
06/09/2019
13/09/2019
20/09/2019
27/09/2019
18/10/2019
25/10/2019

PRIMARY SECTION

EVENT/COMPETITION

HOUSE DISTRIBUTION
ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY
ENGLISH POEM RECITATION
HINDI CALLIGRAPHY

HINDI POEM RECITATION
BEST FROM WASTE

CLAY MODELING

DRAWING AND PAINTING
MASK MAKING

ORIGAMY

MEMORY GAME

GROUP SONG

GROUP DANCE

ENGLISH PLEDGE

HINDI PLEDGE

QUIZ

STORY TELLING(HINDI/ENGLISH)
FANCY DRESS COMPETITION
RANGOLI

SOLO SONG COMPETITION



